LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181106

18137“

42407370

8

2X

181106

Akebono

s

127.6x52x15

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.220
0.E.M. MAKE
41060-ON685 NISSAN
41060-54C86 NISSAN
41060-54C87 NISSAN ,
41060-54C88 NISSAN [ |
D1060-0N685 NISSAN \
D106M-N2289 NISSAN

=

WVA FMSI
21386 D549-7428
| 23826
23827
MAKE
NISSAN

L

100NX / NX-NXR (B13) 03.90-01.96

2.0 GTI
2.0

(SR20DE)

ALMERA / PULSAR (N15) 07.95-01.01
2.0 GTI (SR20DE)

SUNNY /PULSAR (N14) 10.90-10.95

2.0i16V (SR20DE) 01/93-

SUNNY /PULSAR /SABRE / SENTRA (N14) 08.90-07.95
2.0 GTI 16V (SR20DE) 01/93-

2.0 GTI-R 4x4 (SR20DET) 01/93-

SUNNY VIl / TSURU (B14) 11.95-04.01
1.8

NISSAN

Trac.

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD

Gasolina FWD

CcC

1998
1998

1998

1998

1998
1998

1769

Kw = CV Z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Coupe (Sport compact car-C
Segment)

105 143 03.91-10.94 g
110 150 10.90-10.94 g

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

105 143 07.96-03.00 g
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

105 143 10.90-05.95 g
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

105 143 10.90-05.95 g

162 220 10.90-05.95 g

Coupe (Supermini car-B Segment)
78 106 11.95-04.01 g




